
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of ACADEMY - 11:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

A-01 - JOHN DUBOIS ll -
11:49:09.207 1 1:42.338 83.371 76 112 19

11:50:52.067 2 1:42.860 82.948 78 109 19

11:52:28.507 3 1:36.440 88.470 77 109 19

11:54:04.851 4 1:36.344 88.558 77 113 19

11:55:42.771 5 1:37.920 87.132 84 113 19

11:57:18.293 6 1:35.522 89.320 77 110 19

11:58:59.096 7 1:40.803 84.640 78 113 19

L3-153 - TERRY HEARD -
11:48:39.579 1 1:39.895 85.410 72 115 19

11:50:20.127 2 1:40.548 84.855 82 115 19

11:51:59.366 3 1:39.239 85.974 69 120 19

11:53:38.516 4 1:39.150 86.051 82 113 19

11:55:15.747 5 1:37.231 87.750 83 115 19

A-03 - THOMAS BABCOCK -
11:48:39.490 1 1:42.047 83.609 59 113 19

11:50:19.421 2 1:39.931 85.379 73 114 19

11:51:59.726 3 1:40.305 85.061 72 115 19

11:53:39.208 4 1:39.482 85.764 52 117 19

11:55:16.766 5 1:37.558 87.456 74 113 19

11:56:58.548 6 1:41.782 83.826 72 118 19

A-07 - NEIL LATHAM -
11:48:43.369 1 1:42.928 82.893 48 110 19

11:50:25.084 2 1:41.715 83.881 50 107 19

11:52:07.137 3 1:42.053 83.604 43 108 19

11:53:46.440 4 1:39.303 85.919 50 106 19

11:55:25.297 5 1:38.857 86.306 46 108 19

A-08 - BENJAMIN AHERN -
11:49:48.223 1 1:42.641 83.125 42 97 19

11:51:29.267 2 1:41.044 84.438 42 98 19

11:53:12.749 3 1:43.482 82.449 41 99 19

11:54:57.276 4 1:44.527 81.625 41 97 19

11:56:39.055 5 1:41.779 83.829 44 97 19

11:58:19.618 6 1:40.563 84.842 39 94 19

A-25 - SEAN MATIC -
11:51:29.556 1 1:40.690 84.735 49 89 19

11:53:12.921 2 1:43.365 82.542 51 92 19

11:54:57.591 3 1:44.670 81.513 46 88 19

11:56:39.250 4 1:41.659 83.928 51 91 19

11:58:19.817 5 1:40.567 84.839 50 90 19

A-02 - JOHN BUTLER -
11:48:39.413 1 1:43.395 82.518 52 111 19

11:50:23.744 2 1:44.331 81.778 51 113 19

11:52:07.396 3 1:43.652 82.314 52 113 19

11:53:50.729 4 1:43.333 82.568 54 115 19

11:55:32.425 5 1:41.696 83.897 55 114 19

11:57:15.977 6 1:43.552 82.393 54 113 19

11:58:58.158 7 1:42.181 83.499 54 112 19

A-16 - MEHMET AYHAN -
11:47:23.981 1 1:46.286 80.274 88 125 19

11:49:08.842 2 1:44.861 81.365 90 124 19

11:51:02.159 3 1:53.317 75.293 94 124 19

11:52:49.849 4 1:47.690 79.227 93 124 19

11:54:34.852 5 1:45.003 81.255 88 124 19

11:56:19.474 6 1:44.622 81.551 81 121 19

11:58:02.525 7 1:43.051 82.794 93 126 19

A-15 - MITCHELL HALL -
11:46:33.334 1 1:46.334 80.238 80 109 19

11:48:18.886 2 1:45.552 80.832 86 106 19

11:50:06.950 3 1:48.064 78.953 88 106 19

11:51:52.752 4 1:45.802 80.641 84 106 19

11:53:39.154 5 1:46.402 80.186 66 105 19

11:55:24.102 6 1:44.948 81.297 83 108 19



A-11 - MICHAEL DIAZ -

11:49:11.684 1 1:48.185 78.865 70 104 19

11:51:07.411 2 1:55.727 73.725 89 103 19

11:53:09.291 3 2:01.880 70.003 98 102 19

11:55:06.960 4 1:57.669 72.508 39 93 19

11:57:04.639 5 1:57.679 72.502 77 102 19

11:58:59.476 6 1:54.837 74.297 86 103 19

A-09 - JAI DICIPULO -
11:48:32.545 1 1:52.552 75.805 102 113 19

11:50:23.706 2 1:51.161 76.754 97 117 19

11:52:19.210 3 1:55.504 73.868 101 114 19

11:54:10.166 4 1:50.956 76.895 101 117 19

A-22 - JAYCEE STERLING -
11:48:11.296 1 1:57.601 72.550 23 84 19

11:50:05.727 2 1:54.431 74.560 19 85 19

11:51:59.333 3 1:53.606 75.102 13 86 19

11:53:52.029 4 1:52.696 75.708 31 88 19

11:55:44.167 5 1:52.138 76.085 24 84 19

11:57:42.766 6 1:58.599 71.940 63 85 19

L3-00 - THE STIG -
11:57:05.869 1 1:53.583 75.117 16 71 19

11:59:09.799 2 2:03.930 68.845 35 79 19

A-13 - ERIC MONROE -
11:47:09.173 1 1:54.434 74.558 43 73 19

11:49:03.424 2 1:54.251 74.678 50 74 19

11:51:02.000 3 1:58.576 71.954 38 76 19

11:52:55.699 4 1:53.699 75.040 45 75 19

11:54:52.413 5 1:56.714 73.102 24 72 19

A-20 - DOUGLAS MCDOUGAL -
11:49:03.638 1 2:02.689 69.542 93 109 19

11:51:05.397 2 2:01.759 70.073 90 107 19

11:53:04.333 3 1:58.936 71.736 82 106 19

11:55:06.875 4 2:02.542 69.625 76 107 19

11:57:06.222 5 1:59.347 71.489 80 107 19

11:59:02.034 6 1:55.812 73.671 82 108 19

A-14 - RICK BECKER -
11:50:19.599 1 2:01.854 70.018 79 109 19

11:52:20.735 2 2:01.136 70.433 74 108 19

11:54:19.984 3 1:59.249 71.548 91 110 19

11:56:20.243 4 2:00.259 70.947 87 106 19

11:58:18.307 5 1:58.064 72.266 76 109 19

A-19 - KEVIN DIEC -
11:49:02.219 1 2:01.905 69.989 19 62 19

11:51:02.308 2 2:00.089 71.047 17 63 19

11:53:02.451 3 2:00.143 71.015 25 61 19

11:55:05.907 4 2:03.456 69.110 15 64 19

A-21 - JANEL SPILKER -
11:55:08.205 1 2:30.036 56.866 134 109 19

11:57:43.126 2 2:34.921 55.073 153 108 19

Fastrack Riders
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